FACULTY SENATE ROSTER 2022-23

	

	Last Name
	First Name
	Term Exp
	Department
	
	Ext
	E-Mail

	Ahlawat
	Sunita
	24
	Accounting & Information Systems
	
	3044
	ahlawat@tcnj.edu

	Altmiller
	Gerry
	*
	Nursing
	
	3409
	altmillg@tcnj.edu

	Baker
	Joe
	24
	Chemistry
	
	3173
	bakerj@tcnj.edu

	Bender
	Matthew
	23
	History
	
	2158
	bender@tcnj.edu

	Bennett
	Terrence
	23
	Library
	
	2105
	tbennett@tcnj.edu

	Borders
	Ashley
	24
	Psychology
	
	2291
	borders@tcnj.edu

	Brown-Glaude
	Winnifred
	25
	African-American Studies
	
	2149
	wbrown@tcnj.edu

	Bush
	Jill
	24
	Health & Exercise Science
	
	3034
	wallacej@tcnj.edu

	Bwire
	David
	24
	Special Ed., Lang. & Literacy
	
	2807
	bwired@tcnj.edu

	Capece
	Angie
	24
	Physics
	
	2569
	capecea@tcnj.edu

	Cho
	Hyun-Binn
	24
	Political Science
	
	
	choh@tcnj.edu

	Dahling
	Jason
	23
	Psychology
	
	2582
	dahling@tcnj.edu

	Davis
	Jonathan
	25
	Education Admin & Secondary Education
	
	2422
	davisj@tcnj.edu

	Dell’Angelo
	Tabitha
	25
	Elementary & Early Childhood Education
	
	3354
	dellange@tcnj.edu

	Ekanger
	Levi
	***
	Chemistry
	
	3290
	ekangerl@tcnj.edu

	Kim
	June
	24
	Psychology
	
	2695
	kim@tcnj.edu

	Kim-Bossard
	MinSoo
	23
	Elementary & Early Childhood Education
	
	3015
	bossardm@tcnj.edu

	Hagedorn
	Thomas
	25
	Mathematics & Statistics
	
	3053
	hagedorn@tcnj.edu

	Haynes
	Holly
	23
	Philosophy & Religion
	
	2349
	haynes@tcnj.edu

	Hunter
	Rebecca
	25
	Chemistry
	
	3172
	hunterr@tcnj.edu

	Lasher
	Nancy
	**
	Marketing & Interdisciplinary Business
	
	2175
	lasher@tcnj.edu

	Li
	Bruce
	24
	Communication Studies
	
	2783
	liya@tcnj.edu

	Lopes-Murphy
	Solange
	24
	Special Education, Language & Literacy
	
	2994
	murphys@tcnj.edu

	McBride
	Nicholas
	23
	Music
	
	2551
	mcbriden@tcnj.edu

	McMann
	Mindi
	24
	English
	
	2918
	mcmannm@tcnj.edu

	Meixner
	Emily
	23
	English
	
	2686
	meixner@tcnj.edu

	Neves
	Joao
	25
	Management
	
	2242
	neves@tcnj.edu

	O’Connor
	Abby
	24
	Chemistry
	
	2917
	oconnora@tcnj.edu

	O’Grady
	Trevor
	25
	Economics
	
	2688
	ogradyt@tcnj.edu

	Ortiz-Vilarelle
	Lisa
	24
	English
	
	3231
	ortiz@tcnj.edu

	Patterson
	Natasha
	24
	Public Health
	
	2560
	pattersn@tcnj.edu

	Pearlstein
	Larry
	23
	Electrical & Comp Engineering
	
	2529
	pearlstl@tcnj.edu

	Ryan
	Susan
	23
	Communication Studies
	
	2256
	ryan@tcnj.edu

	Salgian
	Andrea
	24
	Computer Science
	
	2933
	salgian@tcnj.edu

	Samanta
	Subarna
	23
	Economics
	
	3496
	ssamanta@tcnj.edu

	Sen
	Stephanie
	25
	Chemistry
	
	3287
	sen@tcnj.edu

	Sewell
	Bethany
	24
	Library
	
	2405
	sewellb@tcnj.edu

	Shahid
	Abdus
	24
	Accounting & Information Systems
	
	3468
	shahid@tcnj.edu

	Twersky
	Sylvia
	25
	Public Health
	
	2089
	twerskys@tcnj.edu

	Warner-Ault
	Ann
	25
	World Languages & Cultures
	
	2049
	warner@tcnj.edu

	Wei
	Xuefeng
	24
	Biomedical Engineering
	
	2647
	weix@tcnj.edu

	Zrada
	Melissa
	25
	Integrative STEM Education
	
	2499
	Bradle23@tcnj.edu



*	Faculty representative to Board of Trustees				
**         	AFT Representative
***	Levi Ekanger – 1-year replacement for Jana Gevertz (23)
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